Singles, 75+ Super Senior, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wbN PR

Trimble, Anital
Simmons, June
Arellano, Carolyn E
Brink, Elaine
Miller, Shirley
Burr, Vicki J
Leahy, Judy L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class A - 70-74, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Dixon, Annevah L
Ducroz, Veleta

Keef, DebraL

Padgett, Patsy L
Ploudre, Barbara E
Feagin, Clyde
Bell-Cowden, Winness L
Thompson, Sandy L
Ward, Patsy L

Reed, RitaD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class B - 65-69, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o wN R

Cheek, Sherry K
Smith, Wendy S
Loerzel, Trudy A
Clawson, Janice
Williams, Marilyn Y
Copeland, PatriciaE
Williford, Faye A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class C - 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hicks, Ruth J
2 Trimble, Kathy C

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
149
43
128
62
26
171
21

$663.00

Entry
29

18
123
24
59
70
46
201
28

$901.00

Entry
90
162
41
89
74
151
205

$612.00

Entry
130
148

Score
1,516
1,411
1,398
1,391
1,375
1,355
1,354

Score
1,409
1,387
1,385
1,360
1,356
1,347
1,345
1,343
1,332
1,323

Score
1,439
1,413
1,401
1,387
1,370
1,360
1,357

39th ASUSBC Senior Women's Tournament, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00

$90.00

$75.00
$60.00
$48.00

Prize
$160.00
$130.00
$115.00
$101.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00

Prize
$130.00
$115.00
$100.00

$85.00

$72.00
$60.00
$50.00

Prize
$140.00
$120.00

From

Stuttgart USBC
Joneshoro USBC
Tri-County USBC
Fulton County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Beaver Lake USBC
Mountain Home USBC

From

Tri-County USBC
Tri-County USBC
Mountain Home USBC
Stuttgart USBC

Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC

Fort Smith USBC
Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC

From

Stuttgart USBC
Stuttgart USBC
Tri-County USBC
Stuttgart USBC

Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Pocahontas USBC

From
Jonesboro USBC
Stuttgart USBC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 20, 2020 01:14 PM
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3
4
5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Beadey, KimJ
Dumond, Carolyn L
Adams, M. Ruth

Singles, Class D - 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Ivie, Tamara
2 Burnside, Kim D
3 Best, DonnaR
4 Cover, V. Claudette

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class E - 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Roberts, Terri L
2 Mooney, Tracy D
3 Stafford, Tonce
4

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Anaya, ThelmaF

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

39th ASUSBC Senior Women's Tournament, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

45 1,332
127 1,331
31 1,329
$493.00
Entry  Score
169 1,450
113 1,356
126 1,319
159 1,316
$306.00
Entry  Score
121 1,413
119 1,405
129 1,388
195 1,383
$340.00
$3,315.00
$3,315.00

$98.00
$75.00
$60.00

Prize
$110.00
$86.00
$65.00
$45.00

Prize
$125.00
$95.00
$75.00
$45.00

Tri-County USBC
Stuttgart USBC
Southeast Arkansas USBC

From

Beaver Lake USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Stuttgart USBC
Stuttgart USBC

From

Stuttgart USBC

Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 20, 2020 01:14 PM
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