Arkansas State USBC

Final Prize Listing

39th ASUSBC Senior Women's Tournament, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, 75+ Super Senior, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Trimble, Anita I	149	1,516	\$150.00	Stuttgart USBC
2	Simmons, June	43	1,411	\$130.00	Jonesboro USBC
3	Arellano, Carolyn E	128	1,398	\$110.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Brink, Elaine	62	1,391	\$90.00	Fulton County USBC
5	Miller, Shirley	26	1,375	\$75.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Burr, Vicki J	171	1,355	\$60.00	Beaver Lake USBC
7	Leahy, Judy L	21	1,354	\$48.00	Mountain Home USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$663.00

Singles, Class A - 70-74, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Dixon, Annevah L	29	1,409	\$160.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Ducroz, Veleta	64	1,387	\$130.00	Tri-County USBC
3	Keef, Debra L	18	1,385	\$115.00	Mountain Home USBC
4	Padgett, Patsy L	123	1,360	\$101.00	Stuttgart USBC
5	Ploudre, Barbara E	24	1,356	\$90.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Feagin, Clyde	59	1,347	\$80.00	Central Arkansas USBC
7	Bell-Cowden, Winness L	70	1,345	\$70.00	Tri-County USBC
8	Thompson, Sandy L	46	1,343	\$60.00	Fort Smith USBC
9	Ward, Patsy L	201	1,332	\$50.00	Tri-County USBC
10	Reed, Rita D	28	1,323	\$45.00	Central Arkansas USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$9		\$901.00			

Singles, Class B - 65-69, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cheek, Sherry K	90	1,439	\$130.00	Stuttgart USBC
2	Smith, Wendy S	162	1,413	\$115.00	Stuttgart USBC
3	Loerzel, Trudy A	41	1,401	\$100.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Clawson, Janice	89	1,387	\$85.00	Stuttgart USBC
5	Williams, Marilyn Y	74	1,370	\$72.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Copeland, Patricia E	151	1,360	\$60.00	Central Arkansas USBC
7	Williford, Faye A	205	1,357	\$50.00	Pocahontas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$612.00

Singles, Class C - 60-64, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hicks, Ruth J	130	1,365	\$140.00	Jonesboro USBC
2	Trimble, Kathy C	148	1,349	\$120.00	Stuttgart USBC

Arkansas State USBC

Final Prize Listing

39th ASUSBC Senior Women's Tournament, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Beasley, Kim J	45	1,332	\$98.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Dumond, Carolyn L	127	1,331	\$75.00	Stuttgart USBC
5	Adams, M. Ruth	31	1,329	\$60.00	Southeast Arkansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$493.00

Singles, Class D - 55-59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Ivie, Tamara	169	1,450	\$110.00	Beaver Lake USBC
2	Burnside, Kim D	113	1,356	\$86.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Best, Donna R	126	1,319	\$65.00	Stuttgart USBC
4	Cover, V. Claudette	159	1,316	\$45.00	Stuttgart USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$306.00			

Singles, Class E - 50-54, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Roberts, Terri L	121	1,413	\$125.00	Stuttgart USBC
2	Mooney, Tracy D	119	1,405	\$95.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Stafford, Tonce	129	1,388	\$75.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Anaya, Thelma F	195	1,383	\$45.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$340.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,315.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,315.00